@ , Campionato Italiano Motoslitte 2016
(D)

mgmbimirng
Campionato Motoslitte Livigno Rd 3 CM - FinaleB 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 01:17.495 12:02:53.992 8 01:16.484 12:00:34.898
Po. 1 - # 81 DAL BIANCO D. - Polaris
11 01:16.236 12:04:10.228 9 01:17.844 12:01:52.742
1 01:11.731 11:51:20.167
10 01:18.098 12:03:10.840
2 01:12.221 11:52:32.388 Po. 4 - # 28 AGNER J. - Lynx
11 01:17.997 12:04:28.837
3 01:12.943 11:53:45.331 1 01:12.537 11:51:20.973
4 01:14.936 11:55:00.267 2 01:15.872 11:52:36.845 Po. 7 - # 77 INVERNIZZI M. - Polaris
5 01:14.918 11:56:15.185 3 01:14.789 11:53:51.634 1 01:17.512 11:51:25.948
6 01:17.100 11:57:32.285 4 01:17.601 11:55:09.235 2 01:18.971 11:52:44.919
7 01:15.107 11:58:47.392 5 01:15.885 11:56:25.120 3 01:17.549 11:54:02.468
8 01:14.574 12:00:01.966 6 01:18.665 11:57:43.785 4 01:18.248 11:55:20.716
9 01:16.616 12:01:18.582 7 01:17.929 11:59:01.714 5 01:18.567 11:56:39.283
10 01:16.337 12:02:34.919 8 01:16.606 12:00:18.320 6 01:19.416 11:57:58.699
11 01:17.341 12:03:52.260 9 01:16.793 12:01:35.113 7 01:19.252 11:59:17.951
10 01:18.138 12:02:53.251 8 01:19.117 12:00:37.068
Po. 2 - # 20 FREI M. - Arctic-Cat
11 01:21.060 12:04:14.311 9 01:17.770 12:01:54.838
1 01:12.126 11:51:20.562
10 01:17.254 12:03:12.092
2 01:16.165 11:52:36.727 Po. 5 - # 65 HEITZ M. - Lynx
11 01:17.954 12:04:30.046
3 01:16.832 11:53:53.559 1 01:11.126 11:51:19.562
4 01:17.063 11:55:10.622 2 01:20.547 11:52:40.109 Po. 8 - # 64 COLOMBO K. - Polaris
5 01:15.906 11:56:26.528 3 01:19.606 11:53:59.715 1 02:12.591 11:52:21.027
6 01:16.097 11:57:42.625 4 01:19.729 11:55:19.444 2 01:33.522 11:53:54.549
7 01:16.343 11:58:58.968 5 01:18.401 11:56:37.845 3 01:31.880 11:55:26.429
8 01:16.092 12:00:15.060 6 01:18.826 11:57:56.671 4 01:26.750 11:56:53.179
9 01:15.921 12:01:30.981 7 01:18.690 11:59:15.361 5 01:27.506 11:58:20.685
10 01:16.922 12:02:47.903 8 01:18.101 12:00:33.462 6 01:27.402 11:59:48.087
11 01:16.975 12:04:04.878 9 01:17.699 12:01:51.161 7 01:26.709 12:01:14.796
10 01:16.801 12:03:07.962 8 01:34.873 12:02:49.669
Po. 3 - # 11 BALCIERAK M. - Ski-Doo
11 01:19.061 12:04:27.023 9 01:38.849 12:04:28.518
1 01:15.494 11:51:23.930
2 01:16.719 11:52:40.649 Po. 6 - # 96 REDAELLI L. - Polaris
3 01:17.286 11:53:57.935 1 01:18.244 11:51:26.680
4 01:14.767 11:55:12.702 2 01:19.027 11:52:45.707
5 01:17.180 11:56:29.882 3 01:17.896 11:54:03.603
6 01:16.979 11:57:46.861 4 01:19.539 11:55:23.142
7 01:17.052 11:59:03.913 5 01:17.515 11:56:40.657
8 01:16.470 12:00:20.383 6 01:18.682 11:57:59.339
9 01:16.114 12:01:36.497 7 01:19.075 11:59:18.414

Fastest lap: 01:12.221
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Po. 9 - # 25 ALLEMANN S. - Polaris

1 01:31.962 11:51:40.398
2 01:40.488 11:53:20.886
3 01:36.560 11:54:57.446
4 01:37.997 11:56:35.443
5 01:35.297 11:58:10.740
6 01:34.546 11:59:45.286
7 01:33.584 12:01:18.870
8 01:36.057 12:02:54.927
9 01:38.673 12:04:33.600

Fastest lap: 01:12.221
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